
County Greene

Project No. SABP-21(01)

Road Name. WEST SALEM ROAD

BIDS RECEIVED:

Project Description:
Roadway Items:

1.000 LS

1.000 LS

1.000 UN

75.000 LF

2,005.000 CY

2,565.000 CY

805.000 CY

750.000 CY

1,115.000 CY

1,895.000 TON

150.000 CY

281.000 TON

490.000 TON

1.002 CY

168.000 LF

6.000 EA

200.000 LF

4.000 EA

4.000 EA

22.000 EA

1.000 LS

0.000 SF

0.610 MI

3,220.000 LF

30.000 EA

4.000 EA

EROSION CONTROL ITEMS:

5.200 TON

2.600 TON

0.260 TON

2.600 AC

5.200 TON

200.000 SY

3,300.000 LF

300.000 LF

VEGETATIVE MATERIALS FOR MULCH  

SOLID SODDING  

TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (TYPE II) (AOS 0.15-0.84) 

WATTLES, 20"

REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC OBJECT MARKER (ENCAPSULATED LENS) (TYPE 3) 

AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE  

COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (13-13-13)  

AMMONIUM NITRATE  

SEEDING  

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC  

ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS  

4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE) (60 MILS) 

4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW) (90 MILS)

TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS 

73" X 45" REINFORCED CONCRETE ARCH PIPE, END SECTION 

GUARD RAIL, W-BEAM

GUARD RAIL, BRIDGE END SECTION, TYPE I THRI-BEAM

GUARD RAIL, TERMINAL END SECTION  

RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS (TYPE I )  

SIZE II STABILIZER AGGREGATE, COARSE 

HOT MIX ASPHALT,(ST)(  9.5mm)  

HOT MIX ASPHALT,(ST)(12.5 mm)  

CLASS "B" STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES 

73" X 45" REINFORCED CONCRETE ARCH PIPE,CLASS III

BORROW EXCAVATION (F.M.E.) (CONTRACTOR FURNISHED) (CLASS 7 ) 

EXCESS EXCAVATION (FM)  

STRUCTURE EXCAVATION  

GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 9, GROUP B) 

CRUSHED STONE, 610

MOBILIZATION  

CLEARING AND GRUBBING  

REMOVAL OF BRIDGE AT STATION 31+05

REMOVAL OF PIPE (ALL SIZES)  

UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)  

Tuesday, July 23, 2024, at 10:00 a.m., in the Boardroom at Leakesville, MS

0.304 miles of BRIDGE & APPROACHES  

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)

AND

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Created on 6/5/2024 @ 10:37 AM Page 1 of 2



150.000 TON

100.000 CY

400.000 TON

100.000 SY

800.000 SY

BRIDGE ITEMS:

2.000 EA

0.000 EA

1,075.000 LF

220.000 LF

6.000 EA

18.000 EA

2.000 EA

6.000 EA

302.000 LF

2.000 EA

1.000 EA

1.000 EA

1.000 EA

2.000 EA

2.000 EA

85.000 TON

223.000 SYGEOTEXTILE UNDER RIPRAP, NON-WOVEN, TYPE V, AOS <0.43

31'  PRECAST CONCRETE CAP, END UNIT, CONCRETE PILE

31'-2" PRECAST CONCRETE CAP, END UNIT, CONCRETE PILE

9.17' PRECAST CONCRETE WING  

9.25' PRECAST CONCRETE WING  

LOOSE RIPRAP, 300 LB.  

31' PRECAST CONCRETE SLAB UNIT, 3' 6" EXTERIOR 

40' PRECAST CONCRETE SLAB UNIT, 3' 6" EXTERIOR 

PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER RAIL  

31'-2" PRECAST CONCRETE CAP, INTERMEDIATE UNIT, CONCRETE PILE

31'-4" PRECAST CONCRETE CAP, INTERMEDIATE UNIT, CONCRETE PILE

CONVENTIONAL STATIC PILE LOAD TEST  

14" PRESTRESSED CONCRETE PILING  

18" PRE-FORMED PILE HOLES  

31' PRECAST CONCRETE SLAB UNIT, 3' 6" INTERIOR 

40' PRECAST CONCRETE SLAB UNIT, 3' 6" INTERIOR 

REMOVE AND RESET RIPRAP

LOOSE RIPRAP, 200 LB.  

GEOTEXTILE UNDER BRIDGE ABUTMENT, NON-WOVEN, TYPE V, AOS (0.21-0.43)

GEOTEXTILE UNDER RIPRAP, NON-WOVEN, TYPE V, AOS (0.21-0.43)

TEST PILE  

RIPRAP FOR EROSION CONTROL
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